4 2  bd + 1 ba 1,000 $3,000.00 Vacant
2 1  bd + 1 ba 520 $1.90 $990.00 $2,500.00 06/01/1992
3 1  bd + 1.5 ba 520 $1.90 $990.00 $2,500.00 02/01/1994
5 1  bd + 1 ba 520 $2,800.00 Vacant - Being Renovated
6 2  bd + 1 ba 1,000 $3,000.00 Vacant
7 1  bd + 1 ba 520 $2,500.00 Vacant
1 2  bd + 1 ba 1,000 $1.63 $1,634.00 $3,000.00 08/01/1996
8 1  bd + 1 ba 520 $3.01 $1,563.00 $2,500.00 Vacant
9 2  bd + 1 ba 1,000 $1.34 $1,343.00 $3,000.00 06/01/1992

Totals /
Averages 7,120 $1.96 $6,520.00 $27,300.00

Notes: Unit size is approximated

1428 11th Santa M
onica | Financial Analysis

14
28

 1
1T

H
 S

AN
TA

 M
O

N
IC

A

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics
Disposition Sensitivity Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   1428 11th Santa Monica 19

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $243,840 99.4% $327,600 99.2%

Parking Fee $1,200 0.4%

Other Income $1,500 0.6% $1,500 0.5%

Gross Potential Income $245,340 $330,300

General Vacancy -7.00% -7.00%

Effective Gross Income $228,271 $307,368

Less Expenses $91,175 39.94% $95,129 30.94%

Net Operating Income $137,097 $212,239

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $45,261 $4,526 $45,261 $4,526

Insurance $15,500 $1,550 $15,500 $1,550

Management Fee $11,414 $1,141 $15,368 $1,537

Repairs & Maintenance $5,000 $500 $5,000 $500

Water / Sewer $6,500 $650 $6,500 $650

Landscaping $1,500 $150 $1,500 $150

Administration $2,000 $200 $2,000 $200

Utilities $2,000 $200 $2,000 $200

Trash Removal $2,000 $200 $2,000 $200

Total Operating Expense $91,175 $9,117 $95,129 $9,513

Reserves $1,500 $150 $1,500 $150

Expense / SF $12.52 $13.07

% of EGI 39.94% 30.94%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   1428 11th Santa Monica 20

GLOBAL
Offering Price $3,760,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Consumer Price Index 3.00%
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 1.20000%
Exit Cap Rate 3.50%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 4.00%
Other Income 4.00%

Cash Flow Analysis   |   1428 11th Santa Monica 21

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
Gross Revenue
Gross Rental Income $243,840 $327,600 $340,704 $354,332 $368,505